
27th Men's World Championship 2021
Egypt

Main Round - Group I

Match Team Statistics MON 25 JAN 2021
19:00

New Capital Sports HallMatch No: 82

HBLMTEAM7-------------GMI-000700--_83 1 Report Created  MON 25 JAN 2021 20:30

ESP  36 - 28  HUN
(21 - 14) (15 - 14)

Referees: NACHEVSKI Gjorgji (MKD)Referees:  / NIKOLOV Slave (MKD)

ESP - Spain
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

1 PEREZ de VARGAS MORENO Gonzalo 1 53:09
5 MAQUEDA PENO Jorge 4/5 80 3/4 1/1 2 4 1 2 43:12
6 FERNANDEZ PEREZ Angel 3/3 100 1/1 1/1 1/1 1 27:45
9 ENTRERRIOS RODRIGUEZ Raul 2/3 67 2/3 2 1 27:52

10 DUJSHEBAEV DOVICHEBAEVA Alex 0/1 0 0/1 2 4 13:52
11 SARMIENTO MELIAN Daniel 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 5 1 14:45
12 CORRALES RODAL Rodrigo 0:19
14 SOLE SALA Ferran 8/8 100 1/1 2/2 1/1 4/4 30:00
17 FIGUERAS TREJO Adrian 1/3 33 1/3 1 7:19
21 CANELLAS REIXACH Joan 2/4 50 2/3 0/1 4 2 1 1 32:38
24 MORROS de ARGILA Viran 1 1 1 27:22
28 GOMEZ ABELLO Aleix 7/8 88 1/1 3/4 3/3 29:38
29 ARINO BENGOECHEA Aitor 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 28:49
30 GUARDIOLA VILLAPLANA Gedeon 2/2 100 2/2 27:17
52 MARCHAN CRIADO Ruben 3/4 75 3/4 1 26:50
59 DUJSHEBAEV DOVICHEBAEVA Daniel 1/3 33 0/2 1/1 1 29:13

Bench/Team
36/48 75 7/10 7/8 8/15 3/3 7/8 2/2 2/2 18 13 2 1 1 5Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 PEREZ de VARGAS MORENO Gonzalo 17/40 43 4/7 57 2/4 50 8/13 62 0/2 0 1/3 33 2/10 20
12 CORRALES RODAL Rodrigo 0/1 0 0/1 0

EG 5
Totals 17/45 38 4/7 57 2/4 50 8/13 62 0/3 0 1/3 33 2/10 20

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 7 1 2 10 70
Wing Shots 7 1 8 88
9m Shots 8 3 1 3 15 53
7m Shots 3 N/A 3 100
Fast Breaks 7 1 8 88
Breakthroughs 2 2 100
Empty Net Goals 2 N/A 2 100
Totals 36 6 1 2 3 48 75

Number of Attacks: 59, Scoring Efficiency: 61%
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ESP - Spain

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 PEREZ de VARGAS MO 5 MAQUEDA PENO J

1/1

2/3 1/1

6 FERNANDEZ PEREZ A
1/1

2/2

9 ENTRERRIOS RODRIGU

1/1
1/1

1-Blocked

10 DUJSHEBAEV DOVICHE

1-Missed

11 SARMIENTO MELIAN D

0/1
1/1

12 CORRALES RODAL R

14 SOLE SALA F
1/1

2/2 1/1 4/4

17 FIGUERAS TREJO A

1/1

2-Post

21 CANELLAS REIXACH J
0/1
0/1

2/2

24 MORROS de ARGILA V 28 GOMEZ ABELLO A
0/1 1/1

3/3 1/1 2/2

29 ARINO BENGOECHEA A
1/1

1/1

30 GUARDIOLA VILLAPLA
1/1

1/1

52 MARCHAN CRIADO R
0/1
1/1
1/1 1/1

59 DUJSHEBAEV DOVICHE

1/1

2-Blocked

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

1/3 1/1 4/5
3/3 1/3

13/14 2/2 11/11
1-Missed 2-Post 3-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

5/6
3/4

1/2

2/2

2/2
4/5 5/9

2/2
0/2

2/3
7/8

3/3

2/2
0/3

0/1

8/10

5/5
3/54/11

0/2
1/5

0/2
2/3

3/3

2/6 1/2 0/3
4/6 1/1 3/5
4/7 1/5 1/10

1 PEREZ de VARGAS MO
2/6 1/2 0/3
4/6 1/1 3/5
4/7 1/1 1/9

12 CORRALES RODAL R

0/1
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HUN - Hungary
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

2 SIPOS Adrian
3 TOPIC Petar 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 1 34:16
7 BOKA Bendeguz
9 BALOGH Zsolt 5/9 56 1/3 0/2 2/2 2/2 2 14:07

12 SZEKELY Marton 29:03
15 GYORI Matyas 5/6 83 1/2 2/2 2/2 1 1 1 1 35:49
17 NAGY Bence 2/5 40 1/2 0/2 1/1 2 1 1 23:44
20 ROSTA Miklos 2/5 40 1/3 0/1 1/1 1 1 1 56:12
22 SUNAJKO Stefan 4/5 80 0/1 2/2 1/1 1/1 1 44:32
23 MATHE Dominik 1/1 100 1/1 1 14:36
24 BORBELY Adam 26:23
30 SZITA Zoltan 2/4 50 1/3 1/1 1 10:41
33 ANCSIN Gabor 4/6 67 3/5 1/1 1 1 36:06
39 BODO Richard 0/6 0 0/5 0/1 11:43
47 HORNYAK Peter 1/3 33 0/2 1/1 1 41:32
77 HANUSZ Egon 1/2 50 1/2 2 2 1 41:16

Bench/Team
28/53 53 3/9 2/4 5/19 3/3 2/3 8/10 5/5 6 7 6 3 1 4Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 SZEKELY Marton 3/24 13 1/6 17 0/3 0 1/7 14 1/7 14 0/1 0
24 BORBELY Adam 3/17 18 0/2 0 1/5 20 2/4 50 0/2 0 0/1 0 0/1 0

EG 2
Totals 6/42 14 1/8 13 1/8 13 3/11 27 0/3 0 1/8 13 0/2 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 3 4 2 9 33
Wing Shots 2 2 4 50
9m Shots 5 8 2 3 1 19 26
7m Shots 3 N/A 3 100
Fast Breaks 2 1 3 67
Breakthroughs 8 2 10 80
Empty Net Goals 5 N/A 5 100
Totals 28 17 4 3 1 53 53

Number of Attacks: 58, Scoring Efficiency: 48%
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Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

2 SIPOS A 3 TOPIC P

1/1

7 BOKA B 9 BALOGH Z
2/2
1/3
1/1 1/1

1-Missed 1-Post

12 SZEKELY M 15 GYORI M
1/1
1/2

1/1 2/2

17 NAGY B
1/1

0/2 1/1
1-Missed

20 ROSTA M
1/1
0/1
1/2

1-Missed

22 SUNAJKO S
2/2 1/1

0/1
1/1

23 MATHE D

1/1

24 BORBELY A 30 SZITA Z
0/1
1/1 1/1

1-Post

33 ANCSIN G

1/2 3/4

39 BODO R
0/1
0/2

1-Missed 1-Post 1-Blocked

47 HORNYAK P
0/1

0/1 1/1

77 HANUSZ E

0/1
1/1

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

4/6 1/2 3/3
2/6 0/1 2/5
3/7 4/5 9/10

4-Missed 3-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

0/2
1/5

0/2

8/10

5/5
3/5 4/11

2/2
0/3

0/1
2/3

3/3

2/2
0/2

2/3

2/2

2/2
4/55/9

5/6
3/4

1/2
7/8

3/3

2/3 0/1 1/5
0/3 2/3
1/14 0/2 0/11

12 SZEKELY M
1/2 0/1 1/2
0/2
1/8 0/1 0/8

24 BORBELY A
1/1 0/3
0/1 2/3
0/5 0/1 0/3

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2-Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BC Blue Cards BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs D Direct Red Card
EG Empty Goal FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number
RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played
Wing Wing Shots X Red Card After 3rd 2-Minute Suspension YC Yellow Cards
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